
\ 
Certificate regarding Employment generation/Man days for 

Proposal of Mahapratap Ropeway Mahabaleshwar To Pratapgad 
In Mahabaleshwar Tahsll Satara District 

Temporary project required of employment 

Temporary Employment Total man 
Sr. days 

Description 
No. Direct Indirect 

l Skilled 60 30 

2 Semi-Skilled 45 27 

3 Unskilled 33 26 

Total 138 83 

Grand Total 221 

Permanent project required of employment 

Sr. 
No. Description 

l Skilled 

2 Semi-Skilled 

3 Unskilled 

Total 

Grand Total 

Date : 19/11/2023 
Place : Kolhapur 

Permanent Employment 800 mandays 

Direct 

55 

40 

45 

140 

245 

Indirect 

30 

35 

40 

105 

~n) 
Chief Executive Officer 
SAIO INFRA, KOLHAPUR 
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