Certificate regarding Employment generation/Man days for Proposal of Mahapratap Ropeway Mahabaleshwar To Pratapgad In Mahabaleshwar Tahsil Satara District

Temporary project required of employment				
Sr. No.	Description	Temporary Employment		Total man days
		Direct	Indirect	
1	Skilled	60	30	
2	Semi-Skilled	45	27	
3	Unskilled	33	26	
Total		138	83	
	Grand Total	221		
	Permanent proje	ect required of emp	oloyment	
Sr. No.	Description	Permanent Employment		800 mandays
		Direct	Indirect	_
1	Skilled	55	30	
2	Semi-Skilled	40	35	
3	Unskilled	45	40	
Total		140	105	
Grand Total		245		

(N.S.Chavan) Chief Executive Officer SAIO INFRA, KOLHAPUR



Date : 19/11/2023 Place : Kolhapur